Ultimate SU650 3D NAND SSD
The Ultimate SU650 solid state drive implements 3D NAND Flash and a high speed controller, offering
capacities up to 2TB. It delivers read/write performance up to 520/450MB/s and greater reliability than 2D
NAND SSDs. The SU650 features SLC caching and advanced error correction technologies to ensure optimized
data performance and integrity. For those who want to experience a clear PC upgrade, the SU650 is an
excellent choice with a great cost-performance ratio.
Features Ordering Information
● 3D NAND Flash for higher durability and capacity Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● Wide capacity range: 240GB to 2TB 240GB ASU650SS-240GT-R 4713218461162
● SLC caching: enhances transmission speed 256GB ASU650SS-256GT-R 4711085931511
● Advanced error correction 480GB ASU650SS-480GT-R 4713218461179
● Tougher, quieter, and more reliable than HDDs 512GB ASU650SS-512GT-R 4711085931528
● Supports ADATA proprietary software – 960GB ASU650SS-960GT-R 4713218461186
  “SSD Toolbox” and “Migration Utility” 1TB ASU650SS-1TT-R 4711085940049
 2TB ASU650SS-2TT-R 4711085945884
ES France - Mobilité & Systèmes Embarqués
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches Tél. 01 47 95 99 80
e-mail : mse@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com